
WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (1)

WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9
Beckum

No  1.Runde 2.Runde gesamt Punkkte

WT-A

1 David Strott 37 31 68 30

2 Benjamin Hacker 35 38 73 26

3 Johann Höptner 37 40 77 23

4 Peter Altenberg 40 40 80 21

WT-B

1 Dennis Burstyn 34 35 69 30

2 Torsten Offermanns 37 34 71 26

3 Sebastian Ansahl 37 37 74 23

4 Manuel Spies 39 36 75 21

5 Michael Konsorr 37 40 77 20

5 marcus dziuba 38 39 77 20

7 Nils Nicolaisen 42 37 79 18

7 Simon Held 40 39 79 18

9 Bernhard Boor 41 39 80 16

10 Frank Mischke 38 43 81 15

11 Dirk Balduhn 44 44 88 14

12 Markus Bayer 51 41 92 13

WT-C

1 Sven Ostendarp 36 39 75 30

2 Maximilian Graf 40 36 76 26

3 Sven Olbers 39 40 79 23

4 Christian Morisse 40 40 80 21

4 Nils Weise 37 43 80 21

4 Peter Skuraß 42 38 80 21

7 Ulrich Berg 43 39 82 18

7 Jörg, Dobrunz 42 40 82 18

9 Michael Kreutchen 40 43 83 16

10 Disolina Altenberg 41 44 85 15

11 Daniel Thumann 43 45 88 14

WT-D
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (2)

No  1.Runde 2.Runde gesamt Punkkte

1 Andreas Graf 39 38 77 30

2 Carsten Rohrmann 36 42 78 26

2 Andreas Feldhaus 37 41 78 26

2 Adrian Juba 39 39 78 26

5 Oliver Schniedertöns 40 39 79 20

6 Carsten Ehlers 41 41 82 19

7 Paul Jonathan Weber 41 43 84 18

8 Marcus Jarske 41 45 86 17

9 Manuel Garcia Garcia 41 46 87 16

10 Ralf Aaro 46 42 88 15

11 Jörg Sobetzki 43 46 89 14

11 Michael Sinne 44 45 89 14

11 Jörn Skuraß 47 42 89 14

11 Karsten Vehrenkemper 47 42 89 14

11 Jörg Gewing 43 46 89 14

16 Ingo Bielawski 45 47 92 9

17 Kim Skuraß 44 49 93 8

18 Jonas Badorek 48 47 95 7

18 Benjamin von der Brüggen 46 49 95 7

20 Jan Bukowski 51 46 97 5

21 Marion Lukas 49 51 100 4

22 Malte Skuraß 55 47 102 3

23 Lilli Skuraß 54 50 104 2

24 Sina Burstyn-Homann 53 53 106 1

25 Michael Hemmis 60 57 117 1

26 Finja Matzel 61 66 127 1

27 Kimberly von der Brüggen 72 58 130 1

Stefan Tiesmeyer 40 DNS DNS DNS

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/527835
https://discgolfmetrix.com/528602


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

WT-A

1 David Strott 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 -5 31 -4 68

2 Benjamin Hacker 09/09/17 09:00 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -1 35   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 +2 38 +1 73

3 Johann Höptner 09/09/17 09:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 5 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 +4 40 +5 77

4 Peter Altenberg 09/09/17 09:00 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 40   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 +4 40 +8 80

WT-B

1 Dennis Burstyn 09/09/17 09:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 34   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 -1 35 -3 69

2 Torsten Offermanns 09/09/17 09:00 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 -2 34 -1 71

3 Sebastian Ansahl 09/09/17 09:00 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 +1 37 +2 74

4 Manuel Spies 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 +3 39   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 0 36 +3 75

5 Michael Konsorr 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 6 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 +4 40 +5 77

5 marcus dziuba 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 +2 38   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 +3 39 +5 77

7 Simon Held 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 +4 40   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 +3 39 +7 79

7 Nils Nicolaisen 09/09/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +6 42   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +1 37 +7 79

9 Bernhard Boor 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 +5 41   

  09/09/17 11:00 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 39 +8 80

10 Frank Mischke 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 38   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 +7 43 +9 81

11 Dirk Balduhn 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +8 44   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 +8 44 +16 88

12 Markus Bayer 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 7 +15 51   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 2 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 41 +20 92

WT-C

1 Sven Ostendarp 09/09/17 09:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 0 36   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 2 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 +3 39 +3 75

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

2 Maximilian Graf 09/09/17 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 +4 40   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 36 +4 76

3 Sven Olbers 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +3 39   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +4 40 +7 79

4 Nils Weise 09/09/17 09:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 +7 43 +8 80

4 Peter Skuraß 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 4 +6 42   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 +2 38 +8 80

4 Christian Morisse 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +4 40   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 40 +8 80

7 Jörg, Dobrunz 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 7 +6 42   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 4 4 1 3 4 3 4 3 4 +4 40 +10 82

7 Ulrich Berg 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 6 +7 43   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 39 +10 82

9 Michael Kreutchen 09/09/17 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 +4 40   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 +7 43 +11 83

10 Disolina Altenberg 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +5 41   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 +8 44 +13 85

11 Daniel Thumann 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 +7 43   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 +9 45 +16 88

WT-D

1 Andreas Graf 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 +3 39   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 2 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 +2 38 +5 77

2 Carsten Rohrmann 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 36   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 +6 42 +6 78

2 Andreas Feldhaus 09/09/17 09:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 37   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 +5 41 +6 78

2 Adrian Juba 09/09/17 09:00 4 2 2 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 +3 39   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +3 39 +6 78

5 Oliver Schniedertöns 09/09/17 09:00 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 +4 40   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 39 +7 79

6 Carsten Ehlers 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +5 41   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +5 41 +10 82

7 Paul Jonathan Weber 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 41   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +7 43 +12 84

8 Marcus Jarske 09/09/17 09:00 5 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 6 +5 41   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 +9 45 +14 86

9 Manuel Garcia Garcia 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 +5 41   
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 +10 46 +15 87

10 Ralf Aaro 09/09/17 09:00 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 +10 46   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 +6 42 +16 88

11 Jörg Gewing 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 +7 43   

  09/09/17 11:00 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 +10 46 +17 89

11 Michael Sinne 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +8 44   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 +9 45 +17 89

11 Jörg Sobetzki 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 7 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 6 +7 43   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +10 46 +17 89

11 Jörn Skuraß 09/09/17 09:00 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 +11 47   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 +6 42 +17 89

11 Karsten Vehrenkemper 09/09/17 09:00 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 +11 47   

  09/09/17 11:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +6 42 +17 89

16 Ingo Bielawski 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 +9 45   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 6 4 +11 47 +20 92

17 Kim Skuraß 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +8 44   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 7 +13 49 +21 93

18 Benjamin von der Brüggen 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 +10 46   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 8 3 4 3 5 +13 49 +23 95

18 Jonas Badorek 09/09/17 09:00 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 7 4 4 2 4 +12 48   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 +11 47 +23 95

20 Jan Bukowski 09/09/17 09:00 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 +15 51   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 +10 46 +25 97

21 Marion Lukas 09/09/17 09:00 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 7 +13 49   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 6 4 6 +15 51 +28 100

22 Malte Skuraß 09/09/17 09:00 5 5 5 5 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 6 +19 55   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 +11 47 +30 102

23 Lilli Skuraß 09/09/17 09:00 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 +18 54   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 +14 50 +32 104

24 Sina Burstyn-Homann 09/09/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 7 +17 53   

  09/09/17 11:00 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 3 7 +17 53 +34 106

25 Michael Hemmis 09/09/17 09:00 5 2 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 10 +24 60   

  09/09/17 11:00 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 +21 57 +45 117

26 Finja Matzel 09/09/17 09:00 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 3 8 +25 61   

  09/09/17 11:00 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 8 +30 66 +55 127

27 Kimberly von der Brüggen 09/09/17 09:00 8 6 5 6 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 7 +36 72   

  09/09/17 11:00 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 +22 58 +58 130

28 Stefan Tiesmeyer 09/09/17 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 +4 40   
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (6)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  09/09/17 11:00 0 DNF +999 999
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#9 Beckum → WT 17#9 Beckum • 05.12.2025 11:41 (7)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.8 3.1 3.4 4.1 3.9 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.6 3.6 3.5 4.5 43

Difficulty 9 1 5 11 10 2 3 4 8 7 6 12 7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 21 10 24 18 18 8 1 3 2 105 8%

Par 0 43 65 54 34 39 59 63 60 58 55 65 20 615 47%

Bogey 1 49 18 35 39 47 20 18 25 23 43 32 46 395 30%

Double Bogey 2 12 4 8 27 19 3 8 3 12 6 6 20 128 10%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 9 4 2 1 7 4 3 10 45 3%

Other >3 2 1 1 3 1 11 19 1%
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